

**Previous Amendments to Contract No. MA-012-22011462
Dayle McIntosh Center for the Disabled – ADRC Program**

Date	Contract/Amendment	Action	Term
5/24/2022	Original Contract	Board approved contract of \$1,238,858.	7/1/2022-6/30/2023
8/10/2022	Amendment No. 1	Administratively executed to reduce contract amount by \$523,120, for a maximum obligation amount of \$715,738.	7/1/2022-6/30/2023
1/24/2023	Amendment No. 2	Administratively executed to update the Scope of Services to add contract language banning expenditures on promotional and marketing items.	7/1/2022-6/30/2023
5/26/2023	Amendment No. 3	Administratively executed to increase contract amount by \$675,605, for a new maximum obligation amount of \$1,391,343.	7/1/2022-6/30/2023
6/6/2023	Amendment No. 4	Board approved contract renewal to increase contract amount of \$647,571 for a new maximum obligation amount of \$2,038,914.	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
10/4/2023	Amendment No. 5	Administratively executed to update definitions, and carryover \$199,342 from FY 22-23 to FY 23-24 for a new annual FY 23-24 amount of \$846,913; with no changes to the maximum obligation amount of \$2,038,914.	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
5/6/2024	Amendment No. 6	Administratively executed to reduce contract amount by \$70,000, for a maximum obligation amount of \$1,968,914.	7/1/2023-6/30/2024